

Strong appearance of Evonik at FPD China Exhibition & Conference

The team of Evonik's Electronic Solutions unit presented their innovative alternative for the processing of thin films in display fabrication at the FPD China in Shanghai being China's largest fair for the display industry.

From March 18 to 20, Evonik showed at FPD China Exhibition solution-processable semiconductor, dielectric, etch-stopping and passivation materials applied in high-end future displays. Inks for Black Matrix applications topped off the demonstrated product portfolio. These innovative products can be used in a wide range of applications, including LCD, OLED displays, touch panels, flexible displays and printed electronics.

Evonik's strong appearance was accompanied by a presentation given at FPD China Conference showing how compositions can easily be tuned to produce various types of products fitting each customer's unique requirements.

"With China getting more and more important for the display market worldwide, our participation at the FPD China made perfect sense. We demonstrated that we are ready to enter the market of flat panel displays with our innovative solutions," underlined Ralf Anselmann, head of Electronic Solutions. "Numerous conversations with customers, the high visitor frequency at our booth and the well–received presentation at the conference made it a big success."

"With our semiconductor iXsenic® S we can already reach charge carrier mobilities of 15 cm²/Vs under normal conditions or even 50 cm²/Vs under ideal conditions," added Kent Su, Senior Project Manager at Electronic Solutions. "The FPD China was the perfect occasion to let our customers know what we are capable of."

The exhibition, covering the whole electronics value chain including semiconductor fabrication, display & touch screen manufacturing, high-tech equipment, materials, design and applications, attracted more than 60,000 professional attendees and 1000 exhibitors.

April 8, 2014

Edison Chang

Electronic Solutions – Coatings & Additives Tel +86 21 6119-3215 Fax +86 21 6119-1149 edison.chang@evonik.com www.ixsenic.com

Scarlett Shi

Communications
Tel +86 21 6119-1200
Fax +86 21 6119-1116
scarlett.shi@evonik.com

Evonik Industries AG

Rellinghauser Strasse 1–11 45128 Essen Germany Phone +49 201 177–01 Fax +49 201 177–3475 www.evonik.com

Supervisory Board

Dr. Werner Müller, Chairman **Executive Board** Dr. Klaus Engel, Chairman Thomas Wessel Patrik Wohlhauser Ute Wolf

Registered Office Essen Register Court: Essen Local Court Commercial Registry B 19474 VAT ID no. DE 811160003

Press release



Company information

Evonik, the creative industrial group from Germany, is one of the world leaders in specialty chemicals. Profitable growth and a sustained increase in the value of the company form the heart of Evonik's corporate strategy. Its activities focus on the key megatrends health, nutrition, resource efficiency and globalization. Evonik benefits specifically from its innovative prowess and integrated technology platforms. Evonik is active in over 100 countries around the world. In fiscal 2013 more than 33,500 employees generated sales of around €12.9 billion and an operating profit (adjusted EBITDA) of about €2.0 billion.

Evonik Industries has been producing specialty chemical products in the Greater China region (Mainland China, Hong Kong and Taiwan) since the late 1970's; with wide-ranging trading relations already in place prior to this in the region. Evonik regards Greater China as one of the driving forces of the global economy and we consequently endeavour to grow our business in the region. The company now has around 3,200 employees in the Greater China region, the regional sales reached over €1 billion in 2013.

Disclaimer

In so far as forecasts or expectations are expressed in this press release or where our statements concern the future, these forecasts, expectations or statements may involve known or unknown risks and uncertainties. Actual results or developments may vary, depending on changes in the operating environment. Neither Evonik Industries AG nor its group companies assume an obligation to update the forecasts, expectations or statements contained in this release.